ACCURACY OF Pt100 AS PER IEC 60751
AA (⅓B)
±0.1 ±0.04Ω°C/
±0.27°C/±0.1Ω
A (½B)
±0.15 ±0.06Ω°C/
±0.35 ±0.13Ω°C/
Pt100

Email : sensors@radix.co.in ����· www.radix.co.in
DAT#131R1
HOW TO ORDER
Pt 100, 3 wire
RXS600 S F1 A3 A 25 6 100 X
Insertion Length
Sheath Dia
Model
No. of circuit
 (ref. table 2)1” Tri-clover
Class A accuracy
Terminal head (ref. table 1)
X
No. of calibration points
X
Termination (ref. table 3)
Optional accessories
TERMINAL HEAD (TABLE 1)
TYPE
ATEX / IECEx, Aluminum, single cable entry
ATEX / IECEx, SS316, single cable entry
FLP, AL, Zone 1, 2 / Gas Gr, IIB, single cable entry
FLP, AL, Zone 1, 2 / Gas Gr, IIB, dual cable entry
FLP, AL, Zone 1, 2 / Gas Gr, IIB, SS304, single cable entry
FLP, AL, Zone 1, 2 / Gas Gr, IIB, SS316, single cable entry
CODE
AL
AC
F1
F2
FA
FC
F3 FLP, AL, Zone 1, 2 / Gas Gr, IIC, single cable entry
TERMINATION (TABLE 3)
FL Flying leads
TB Terminal block
CODE TYPE
PROCESS CONNECTION (TABLE 2)
3”
CODE TRI-CLOVER SIZE
12
19